.sTILL PICTURE BRANCH *** NATIONAL ARCHIVES & RECORDS ADMINISTRATION
CUSTOMERS: YOU MUST SELECT A VENDOR TO PROCESS YOUR ORDER. SEND THIS FORM OR
THE SEPARATE VENDOR ORDER FORM ALONG WITH YOUR PA YMENT TO THE VENDOR YOU
HA VE SELECTED. PLEASE ALL ORDER
[.'l~~ ·8~~/9. Customer Name
REPLY TO INQUIRY ANDERSON
REPRODUCTION ORDER FORM
' . .... . ...... ., .·,it, Letter Number Done By

---- .-----------,-~--.---
Photo Communications, Inc.'
5408 Randolph Road Call for free Order Guide
photo communications, Inc, Rockville, Maryland 20852 National Archives
Voice: 301-770-6016 Fax: 301-770-6014
Voice Toll Free: 1-888-770-6016 BBS: 301-770-4717 Pricing, July 1996
Order Form
Name: ______________________________________ __
Address:
City: ___________ State: ___ Zip: ______ _
Telephone No . .. Date' .
NARAID Description Copy Type/Size Print Type/Size/No, Sub-Total
122-SC-193761 Soldiers on Tiger Tank Neg B&W 120 B&W 8xl0, 2 ea,
(For Example only) $12,00 1st 8,50 2nd 6,50 $27,00
IF YOU ARE
ORDERING
PRINTS
YOU MUST
ORDER A
NEGATIVE
Payment by VISA, MASTER CARD, (Minimum Order is $15,00) Reproduction Total
CHECK, OR FEDERAL GOVERNMENT P.O.
Credit Card Number Sales Tax (MD residence only) 5%
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I Sub-Total Expiration Date
DJDJ
Sisnature: NARA Pull Fee $5,50 per Original All Credit Card Orders MUST be signed
Normal TurnAround Time is 7 Working Days (M-F)
NARA normally takes 3 to 4 days to pull your originals,
2nd Day Shipping (includes packaging) $15,00
Call for free Order Guide Order Total
Please send this Order form, NARA Reply to Inquiry, and any photocopies of
images to PCI at the above fax number or via an other carrier
------- ._--------_. __ .
VISUAL
IMAGE
PRESENTATIONS
Photographic Reproductions available from
National Archives
STILI. PICTURE RESEARCH SERVICE
,j
Quality photographic reproduction always begins with the selection of Ille original pictorial materials.
This is the critical role filled by a competent photo-researcher. If you are unable or not desirous of personally
performing your own NARA research, Visual Image Presentations will fill this key void.
A VIP researcher can be invaluable in locating and recommending appropriate photographic materials, based upon
your defined subject parameters. Further, you will receive a more specific recommendation, based on the relative
quality of available archival images. - Research services. are $40Ihour.
~ PHOTOGRAPHIC REPRODUCTION PRICE LIST ~ ( Minimum Order $20,00 )
COLOR SERVICES BLACK & WHITE SERVICES
Photographic Prints PhotographIc PrInts
PROFESSIONAL CUSTOM
SIZE QUALm QUAm,
PROFESSIONAL CUSTOM
SIZE QUALm QUALm
Bll10 $ 14.00 ••• $ 2B.00 ••• B II 10 $ 7.60 ••• $ 18.00 •••
11 II 14 lB.OO ••• 36.00 ... 11ll 1'1, 12.00 ••• 24.00 ...
16 II 20 2B.00 ••• 86.00 ••• 16 II 20 16.00 ••• 32.00 •••
20 ll24 22.00 ••• 44.00 ...
Color '''do and Transparancles eg .. !!I!lglllllf ..
(Prof ••• lonel) I&.N •••
SIZE COST
38 or 70 mm $B.80 ... IIlack " WhIJg Illdu
4118 20.00 •••
B II 10 30.00 ...
lIZI CUI
38mm $4.80 •••
SERVICE QUALITY DESCRIPTION:
PROFESSIONAL QUALITY. VIP's srandard pmctice is to reproduce selected image(s) directly from original NARA materials. If an intennediate
negative is required, VlPwill contact dJpUC8te the negative when possible. VIP avoids employing optical copy techniques. which can seriously degrade image qUality.
CUSTOM QUALm. This is VIP's highest quality reproduction of NARA photography materials. [t differs from Professional Quality only
in that manual image manipulation ("dodging" or "burning") andlor cropping have been introduced.
IlIIportant .018. There are inherent limitations on image improvement even with Custom Quality prints. Photographic restoration is
available through computer enhancement. at the rate of $40. per hour. 'Scanning and output costs are additional.
* Certificqtion is qvqiIable. .. -Prices subject to change without notice ...
4321 BALTIMORE AVE. BLADENSBURG, MARYLAND 20710
PHONE 301-927-7180 • FAX 301-927-5013
E-Mail: nasccvip@aol.com • Web Page: http://users.aol.com/nasccvip/vip.html
effective: 511196
,
,
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Procedure:
To simplify the ordering process and assure record integrity. VIP suggests that completed NARA -REPI,y TO INOUIRY fonns be used